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English is a hard language to learn.
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A. 1988 Hot 100 #1 hit for
George Michael  45 
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B. Midnight to 8 a. m. at work
 77 

 
 52 

 
 98 

 
 86 

 
115

 
113

 
 56 

 
 18 

 
108

   
 44 

 
 81 

 
  5  

 
 67 

 
 49 

.

C. One who goes over to the
other side  32 
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D.
Person who is poorly
adapted to a situation or
environment  66 
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E. The National ___,
Japanese legislative body  64 
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F. Very easy putt
 22 

 
 27 

 
 10 

 
 89 

 
 42 

.

G. "The Lady with the Lamp"
in the Crimean War  20 
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H.
Ballet and orchestral
concert work by Igor
Stravinsky  24 
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I.
Henry Armstrong and
Willie Pep were champions
in this boxing class  33 
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J. TV's "Family ___"
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K. English Channel isle
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L. Speechify
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M. Where Francis Scott Key
saw "the rockets' red glare"  75 
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